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Adoption
175
Guardianship

West Bath District
Court

Andrus,  Justin Brunswick 207.449.3883 9321 justin@justinandrus.com ��

Aranson,  Paul S Portland 207.887.3539 33 housolaw@gmail.com � �� �

Bartlett,  Vanessa Portland 207.553.3966 8873 vanessa@vabartlettlaw.com � �� �

Bennett,  Robert Falmouth 207.878.3933 9045 RBennett@Andreasen-Bennett.com � �� �

Carey,  Jennifer Portland 207.210.6433 9083 jcarey@thecareylawfirm.com � �� �

Carey,  Steven Portland 207.210.6433 9500 scarey@thecareylawfirm.com � �� �

Craig,  Sharon Portland 207.780.1870 8810 scraig@maine.rr.com � �� �

Davis,  Jennifer Topsham 207.725.8788 8923 jdavislaw@gwi.net � �� �

Day,  Thaddeus North Yarmouth207.829.9300 8472 thaddeus@mainelegalservices.net � �� �

Dolley,  Jeffrey Lewiston 207.333.3008 9444 jeffreydolley@yahoo.com � �� �

Glynn,  Sarah South Paris 207.743.7753 8865 sarah@oxfordhillslaw.com � �� �

Hewes,  James South Portland207.773.4000 7665 Jhewes@maine.rr.com � �� �

Hoffman,  Charlene Portland 207.828.0777 3220 charleneahoffman@gmail.com � �� �

Hopkins,  Paula West Rockport207.236.6474 7909 bzzzz64@yahoo.com � �� �

Irving,  Natasha Waldoboro 207.208.9845 5490 natasha.irving.law@gmail.com � �� �

Jones,  Dennis Farmingdale 207.582.6550 1357 dljesq@gwi.net � �� �

Keefe,  Michael Portland 207.232.0212 8736 MichaelGKeefe@msn.com � �� �

Klein-Golden,  Joshua Lisbon Falls 207.353.9366 9849 jkgolden@cliffordandgolden.com � �� �

Levy,  Nathaniel Brunswick 207.319.4431 9462 attorney@sethlevylaw.com ��
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Michaud,  William Portland 207.776.9626 4538 wjmlaw@maine.rr.com � �� �

O'Brien,  Mary Frances Portland 207.773.3033 9673 mfobrien@obrienspraguelegal.com ��

Paakkonen,  Zack Portland 207.518.8663 9857 zack@portlandmainelegal.com � �� �

Paris,  David Bath 207.442.7198 6781 Dparislaw@gmail.com � �� �

Pushard,  Heidi Lewiston 207.577.7259 4704 hpushard@pushlaw.me � �� �

Richardson,  Kimberly Brunswick 207.272.2776 4519 kimberly@richardsonlawme.com � �� �

Smith,  Evan Brunswick 207.776.9352 8749 esmith@lawofficeofevansmith.com ��

Soifer,  Naira Brunswick 207.729.7257 2802 nsoiferlaw@gmail.com � �� �

Sucy,  Stephen Lewiston 207.786.0213 8130 sucylaw@yahoo.com ��

Wright,  Andrew Brunswick 207.558.2302 9545 andrew@andrewwrightlaw.com ��

Zink,  John Freeport 207.865.6611 9322 zinklaw@mac.com � �� �

Organization Name
Attorney Roster Report by Court


